

Exploded View & Miscellaneous Parts

| REF. | Description | YAESU P/N | Qty. |
|------|--------------------------------------|-----------|------|
| ① | PAN HEAD SCREW M2.6x6 | U00206001 | 4 |
| ② | PAN HEAD SCREW M3x8 | U00308001 | 14 |
| ③ | PAN HEAD SCREW M3x30 | U00330001 | 4 |
| ④ | PAN HEAD SCREW M4x6B | U00406007 | 2 |
| ⑤ | SEMS SCREW ASM3x6 | U03306001 | 8 |
| ⑥ | BINDING HEAD SCREW M2x4B | U20104007 | 1 |
| ⑦ | BINDING HEAD SCREW M3x6 | U20306001 | 3 |
| ⑧ | TAPTITE SCREW M3x6 | U24306001 | 63 |
| ⑨ | TAPTITE SCREW M3x8 | U24308001 | 9 |
| ⑩ | OVAL HEAD SCREW M4x6B | U31406007 | 2 |
| ⑪ | OVAL HEAD SCREW M4x10B | U31410007 | 4 |
| ⑫ | OVAL HEAD SCREW M4x16B | U31416007 | 2 |
| ⑬ | TAPTITE SCREW M3x6 | U34306001 | 4 |
| ⑭ | TAPTITE SCREW M3x6 | U44306001 | 8 |
| ⑮ | TOOTHED LOCK WASHER OW4NI | U72004002 | 1 |
| ⑯ | HEX HEAD BOLT HSM4x16NI | U9900076 | 1 |
| ⑰ | BINDING HEAD SCREW M3x18 | U20318001 | 4 |
| ⑱ | BINDING HEAD SCREW M3x20NI (Lot. 8-) | U20320002 | 4 |

Non-designated parts are available only as part of a designated assembly.

